Bellekler

Uriin

= Patriot Viper Steel 16GB (2x8GB) DDR4
—— 3200MHz CL16 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVS416G320C6K)

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 16GB 2x8GB
3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(AH4U16G32C28Y7GAA-2)

Apacer Panther-Golden 16GB 2x8GB 3600Mhz
CL18 DDR4 Gaming RAM
(AH4U16G36C25Y7GAA-2)

Apacer NOX 16GB 2x8GB 3600MHz CL18 DDR4
Gaming RAM (AH4U16G36C25YMBAA-2)

Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (2x8GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL40 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVV516G560C40K)

LT W

Apacer NOX 16GB 2x8GB 5600 MHz CL40 DDR5

=20 - Gaming RAM (AH5U16G56C52RMBAA-2)
x Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (2x8GB) DDR5

= 5200;H2 CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
L~

(PVV5166G520C36K)

Marka
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Apacer

Apacer

Patriot
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Patriot

Stok

Fiyat

33,60

37,70

50,40

54,60

62,90

63,00

68,25
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